## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	2114	<i>t</i>	Date Regis	- site bills er		13-	4-23				
Company Name:	2114 MRM	LLP		13-4-23 9 m R							
Name of Contractor	C. makesh										
Nature of work	fainling										
Work done	From Date	13	-3-		Date	Date 10-4-					
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amour	nt	Contractors bill no				
1. A - Brick	272	-0 -9	3 -	spt	21.						
2. Platro! -											
3. 101 540											
4. Linal Co	ot										
5. fainting						+					
7. work.	_					+					
8.						+					
9.											
10.											
11.	Total:				21	760/					
Bill required	YES IN		GST	bill requ	ired		YES ¬NO.				
Measurement &	Required			surement		☐ Enclosed☐ Not enclosed					
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	☐ Not requ		_	nate sheet WO date:		111101 CI	vot enciosed				
Remarks :							_				
Remarks .											
Approved by Project Ma	mager	Approved	by Desi	gn Team	Ap	Approved by M.D.					
Date: 13 2 23		Date:			Dat	Date:					
Sign: Q		Sign:		a. m.: c	Sig	Sign:					

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

						1	S INO.	27.5			Date:	Frepared By		Contractor Name:	work Description:		Project	Company Name:	MEASU
						A-block	Item Head					Ву	The state of the s	Vame.	scription:			Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	25%bill A-101 401		1360s#@37	Item Description			13.04.2023	13 04 2022	P. Sai kumar	S.Mahesh	Sulluga Internation	A-block internal	Gulmohar Residency	T. Imapul LLP	MRMallanus II I	EI
			1.00			Length		Δ											
			1.00			Width	D	7											
			1.00			Height	C								Sign	Approved by			
			2.00			Nos	D									Ramprasad			
			2.00			Quantity	E = AxBxCxD												
			flats			Units	ъ												

							_	S No.		Date		Prenared Ry	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	a roject	Project	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET	
						A-block		Item Head											
	Grand Total				25%hill A-101 401	1360s#@32	Flat nos		13.04.2023	13 04 2022	P.Sai kumar	3. IVIanesh	S A I Illernal painting	A-block into 1	Gulmohar Residence	MKMallapur LLP			
				2.00		Committy	Onantity												
				flats		CIIIIS	Thit							Sign:	Approved by:				
				32		Kate									Ram Prasad				
	21.760			21,760		Amount	-												

## Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam. Hyderabad.

Date: 13.4.23

In favor of: Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block Allowance for Consumables.

Towards:

S No. **Description** Amount Brief description of work done: Towards painting 1. work done in A-101,401 flats at A-block. Total Rs.4,352 /-Amount = 21,760 /-Work done from date: 13.03.23 to 10.04.23

Amount in words: Four Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Two Only.

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 13.04.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Painting work done at A-block.

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-101,401 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 21,760 /- Work done from date: 13.03.23 to 10.04.23	Rs. 8,704 /-,

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only.

Sign:
-------

## Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 13.04.23

In favor of:

Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-305,405 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 21,760 /- Work done from date: 13.03.23 to 09.04.23	Rs. 8,704/-,

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only.

Sign:	
Sign.	